

January 22, 1997

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1320

Page 2, line 2, remove "not", replace the first underscored comma with "or", and remove ", or
limited"

Page 2, line 3, replace "any" with "either"

Page 2, line 26, replace "47-15" with "47-25"

Renumber accordingly